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LV-ARABIC
DD Light Vehicle- Blacktop

ARABIC
16 2

1,4,5,6,7,8,11,12,1
3,14,15,18,19,20,2
1,22,25,26,27,28,2

9

15,15,15,15,15,15,15
,15,15,15,15,15,15,1
5,15,15,15,15,15,15,

15

LV-Arabic Automatic DD Light Vehicle- Blacktop-Automatic 16 2 6,20 3,3

LV-ENGLISH
DD Light Vehicle- Blacktop

ENGLISH
16 2

4,6,11,13,18,20,2
5,27

6,6,6,3,6,6,6,3

LV-English Automatic DD Light Vehicle- Blacktop-Automatic 16 2 13,27 3,3

LV-HINDI DD Light Vehicle- Blacktop
HINDI

16 2 1,15,29 3,3,3

HV-ARABIC
DD Heavy Goods Vehicle- Blacktop

ARABIC
16 2

4,6,11,13,18,20,25,
27

6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6

HV-HINDI
DD Heavy Goods Vehicle- Blacktop

HINDI
16 2

4,6,11,13,18,20,25,
27

6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6

GR-ARABIC
DD Light and Heavy Goods Vehicle- Graded 

Road
ARABIC

8 1
1,4,5,6,7,9,11,13,14,17,18,19,

23,24,27,29,30
3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,

3,3,3,3,3

3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,
13,14,15,17,18,20,21,2
2,23,24,25,26,27,29,31

6,3,6,3,3,3,3,6,6,3,3,6,
6,3,3,6,6,6,6,6,6,3,3,6,

3

GR-ENGLISH DD Light Vehicle- Graded Road
ENGLISH

8 1

GR-HINDI
DD Heavy Goods Vehicle- Graded Road

HINDI
8 1 3,12,21,28 3,3,3,3 1,7,12,19,28 3,3,3,3,3

TN-ARABIC
DD- Tanker Module

ARABIC
4 1 1,8,15,22,29 3,3,3,3,3 2,20 3,3 6,26 3,3

TN-HINDI
DD -Tanker Module

HINDI
4 1 8,22 3,3 10,31 3,3 4,13,17,31 3,3,3,3

HB-ARABIC
DD - Bus Module

ARABIC
12 2 6,13,20,27 3,3,3,3 15,25 3,3 8,18,27 3,3,3

EVA-PART 1-ENGLISH EMERGENCY RESPONSE-AMBULANCE 24 3 6,13,20,27 3,3,3,3

EVA-PART 2-ENGLISH EMERGENCY RESPONSE-AMBULANCE 24 3

RT-ARABIC Refresher Training 4 1

1,4,5,6,7,8,11,12,1
3,14,15,18,19,20,2
1,22,25,26,27,28,2

9

6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,
6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6

1,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,14,1
6,17,18,19,20,21,24,25,26,27,

28,29,31

6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,
6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,

6

1,4,5,6,7,8,9,11,12,13,
14,15,19,20,21,22,23,2

5,26,27,29

6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,
6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6

RT-HINDI Refresher Training 4 1 1,8,15,22,29 6,6,6,6,6 7,15,23,30 6,6,6,6 3,10,17,24,31 6,6,6,6,6

RT-ENGLISH Refresher Training 4,11,18,25 6,6,6,6 18,28 6,6

SJM-ARABIC
Safe Journey Management

ARABIC
8 1 4,6,11,13,18,20,25,27 6,6,6,6,6,6,6,6

SJM-R-ARABIC
Safe Journey Management-Refresher

ARABIC
4 1 1,8,15,22,29 6,6,6,6,6

SJM-ENGLISH
Safe Journey Management

ENGLISH
8 1 5,12,19,26 6,6,6,6

SJM-R-ENGLISH
Safe Journey Management-Refresher

ENGLISH
4 1 7,14,21,28 6,6,6,6
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